
Saint Patrick Center's 2018 Trivia Contest
Standings After Round 8

Rank Table Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 49 Robert Will 74 10 9 10 10 10 8 8 9
2 13 Julie Lally 73 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 8
2 54 Thomas Fisher 73 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 8
4 37 Peoples National Bank 66 10 8 10 10 7 6 8 7
5 40 Patricia Woodward 65 10 7 10 9 8 7 8 6
5 46 Bryan Cave 65 10 9 9 10 6 9 7 5
7 65 Catholic Charities of St. L 64 9 9 10 8 6 7 8 7
8 42 Joseph Weir 63 8 8 7 9 6 9 10 6
9 12 John Csik 62 8 7 9 9 7 10 6 6

10 22 Keeley Companies #3 61 6 7 9 10 7 7 7 8
10 55 Mark Metzger 61 8 7 10 9 6 9 5 7
12 7 Berra Family Charitable F 60 9 6 10 9 6 9 5 6
12 62 Shannon Williams 60 10 6 10 8 5 7 7 7
14 17 JM Family Enterprises 59 8 7 8 7 6 8 7 8
14 39 Globalhack 59 8 7 9 7 4 9 8 7
14 51 Mary Ellen Kutchback 59 9 6 10 10 5 7 7 5
14 53 Richard Guyton 59 8 9 10 9 5 8 5 5
18 33 AT&T 58 8 8 9 10 5 7 5 6
18 44 Steve Grass 58 8 7 9 9 7 8 7 3
20 11 Safety National 57 6 5 8 8 6 8 8 8
20 41 Lawrence Judge 57 7 8 10 8 6 5 8 5
20 47 Crestwood Tubulars 57 8 7 8 7 5 9 8 5
20 60 Sylvia Scheuler 57 8 5 10 8 6 6 7 7
24 9 Keeley Companies #1 56 9 7 10 8 5 6 5 6
24 50 Carol Beckel 56 8 7 9 6 5 8 8 5
24 56 Mickey Steyger 56 8 7 10 8 4 7 6 6
27 32 Parkside Financial Bank  55 9 6 7 9 6 6 7 5
27 43 Teresa Appelbaum 55 8 6 8 8 6 7 6 6
27 48 Joe Castellano 55 9 7 10 8 5 6 5 5
30 10 Keeley Companies #2 53 6 6 7 6 8 8 7 5
30 19 Hogan Transportation Co 53 6 8 8 8 4 5 7 7
30 58 Maria Sarli 53 8 6 8 8 6 7 5 5
33 28 Loren Hughes 52 9 6 10 5 6 5 6 5
34 23 Patrick Quinn 51 7 6 8 8 7 5 7 3
34 52 Jamie Griesedieck 51 6 6 10 6 6 9 3 5
34 64 Alyssa Vorhies 51 7 5 8 7 4 8 7 5
37 4 Stifel Bank & Trust #1 50 9 7 10 5 5 5 5 4
37 16 Peter Torseth 50 6 6 10 7 2 7 6 6
37 18 Stifel Bank & Trust #3 50 8 5 8 5 3 7 7 7
37 21 World Wide Technology # 50 9 7 6 7 5 6 5 5
37 34 Bob Olwig 50 7 5 9 6 3 8 7 5
37 38 Ernst & Young 50 7 7 10 9 6 5 3 3
37 61 Zachary Folk 50 8 6 4 7 5 6 7 7
44 63 Betty Stolwyk 49 5 7 10 7 5 6 5 4
45 30 Argent Capital Managem 48 6 5 8 6 5 7 6 5
46 6 Berra Family Charitable F 47 6 5 7 6 3 7 6 7
46 29 Jeff McKay 47 6 3 10 7 2 7 6 6
48 8 World Wide Technology # 44 8 7 6 8 4 4 4 3
49 57 Judy Swafford 43 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6
50 36 Curt Peitzman 42 8 4 7 6 3 5 3 6
51 5 Stifel Bank & Trust #2 41 6 4 7 5 1 5 6 7
52 26 Joe Mooney 40 3 5 7 5 6 4 6 4
53 20 Community Tire Retread 37 5 5 6 5 2 2 6 6
54 27 Alex Watson 35 3 3 7 4 2 8 4 4
54 59 Hogan Transportation Co 35 3 5 7 4 3 4 5 4
56 25 Joe Robinson 33 3 3 4 4 2 6 5 6
57 31 Dino's Logistics 29 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 2
58 35 Colin Bruns 28 4 3 5 3 0 5 4 4
59 24 Laurie Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 45 Susan Lombardo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leaders for "He Said" rounds
Rank Table Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 49 Robert Will 36 9 10 8 9
1 54 Thomas Fisher 36 10 9 9 8
3 13 Julie Lally 35 9 9 9 8
4 46 Bryan Cave 33 9 10 9 5
5 42 Joseph Weir 32 8 9 9 6
5 55 Mark Metzger 32 7 9 9 7
5 12 John Csik 32 7 9 10 6
5 22 Keeley Companies #3 32 7 10 7 8
9 33 AT&T 31 8 10 7 6
9 37 Peoples National Bank 31 8 10 6 7

Leaders for "She Said" rounds
Rank Table Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 13 Julie Lally 38 10 10 9 9
1 49 Robert Will 38 10 10 10 8
3 54 Thomas Fisher 37 10 10 8 9
4 40 Patricia Woodward 36 10 10 8 8
5 37 Peoples National Bank 35 10 10 7 8
6 65 Catholic Charities of St. L 33 9 10 6 8
7 62 Shannon Williams 32 10 10 5 7
7 46 Bryan Cave 32 10 9 6 7
9 44 Steve Grass 31 8 9 7 7
9 41 Lawrence Judge 31 7 10 6 8


